4 AW - Airway Bill Fee PP 50.00

5 AW - Airway Bill Fee PP 208.00

6 EA - Handling PP 36.00

7 CG - Customs Surcharge PP 10.00

8 EF - Export Freight Charge PP 340.00

9 MY - Fuel Surcharge Due Carrier PP 14.00

10 XE - Surcharge/Premiums - Weight PP 9.00

Grand Total: 919.00

AED Nine hundred nineteen only

Disclaimer: This is a computer generated invoice and further authorization is not required.